Consultant/Contractor

RMA (April)
RMA (March)
Kay Renz Public Relations

Kay Renz Public Relations
RMA (April)
RMA (March)
CBRE

CRA Professional Services -June 2024

District

East
East
East

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Transaction Date

6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024

6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/10/2024

Monthly Expenditures

$4,356.00
$7,260.50
$750.00

$750.00
$24,696.00
$21,781.50
$8,125.00
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