CRA Professional Services - June 2024

Consultant/Contractor	District	Transaction Date	Monthly Expenditures
RMA (April)	East	6/3/2024	\$4,356.00
RMA (March)	East	6/3/2024	\$7,260.50
Kay Renz Public Relations	East	6/3/2024	\$750.00
Kay Renz Public Relations	Northwest	6/3/2024	\$750.00
RMA (April)	Northwest	6/3/2024	\$24,696.00
RMA (March)	Northwest	6/3/2024	\$21,781.50
CBRE	Northwest	6/10/2024	\$8,125.00